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Cedar Crest Classic 12-10-16 - 12/10/2016

Results - Timed-Finals
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

CCC: 1:51.69 Parkland High School12/5/2015

A Lin, M Sicinski, K Karopoulos, S Salvaggio

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:50.96GMHS

1) Steckiel, Emma J 14 2) Johnson, Rachel C 16

3) Enriquez, Ava E 16 4) Brown, Rebecca M 16

28.32 31.77 26.47 24.40

A2 1:53.36Hornets-MA

1) Hur, Kaitlin O 17 2) Garton, Lydia P 17

3) Gravereaux, Chelsea H 15 4) Heilenman, Abby L 15

29.52 31.09 27.35 25.40

A3 1:53.52NAZ

1) Wasson, Hannah 2) Roesch, Raquelle

3) Palochik, Victoria 17 4) Wong, Erika

29.06 31.73 26.11 26.62

A4 1:53.63Parkland-MA

1) Sheridan, Abigail K 16 2) Sicinski, Megan M 17

3) Sicinski, Courtney A 17 4) Kennedy, Grace J 17

29.48 30.75 28.08 25.32

B5 1:55.79GMHS

1) Melcher, Connar A 15 2) Renninger, Kristina R 15

3) Progansky, Paige A 14 4) Hubric, Courtney L 15

29.82 33.37 28.31 24.29

A6 1:56.94HH-MA

1) Stasio, Sophie E 17 2) Moore, Katie 17

3) Riemenschneider, Grace A 17 4) Claggett, Colleen 18

29.57 34.24 28.15 24.98

C7 1:58.78GMHS

1) Bieber, Brianna J 17 2) Tice, Eva N 17

3) Yoder, Saige E 16 4) Gollub, Neena L 18

29.55 33.03 30.81 25.39

B8 2:00.41Hornets-MA

1) Yerger, Jordyn M 15 2) Shuryn, Lexi N 14

3) Harvey, Kelly L 17 4) Champagne, Maggie M 16

31.65 33.60 29.23 25.93

A9 2:02.06Spartans

1) Sawickij, Katerina 2) Kylish, Gwynn

3) Talecki, Samantha 4) Cocozza, Lauren

32.56 33.42 28.54 27.54

B10 2:02.45HH-MA

1) Hammer, Arielle E 15 2) Joyce, Cierra 16

3) Gutekunst, Jessica 15 4) Fink, Grace 16

29.90 35.34 29.58 27.63

A11 2:03.13Spartans

1) Mackiewicz, Chelsea 17 2) Ivanitch, Alexis 17

3) Williams, Paige 17 4) Vivanco, Natalia 17

30.94 30.51 30.28 31.40

A12 2:04.18ACC-MA

1) O'Neill, Nicole 2) Molnar, Mia

3) Chlebove, Erin 4) Castano, Angela

32.69 35.44 29.26 26.79

B13 2:06.03NAZ

1) Shuler, Maddie 17 2) Miller, Natalie 18

3) Serafin, Emilia 4) Livermore, Rebekah

32.87 36.23 28.98 27.95

B14 2:07.67ACC-MA

1) Luchetti, Emma 2) Cunningham, Marin

3) Nagle, Molly 4) Johnson, Grace

31.32 35.26 33.46 27.63

A15 2:09.67Freedom-MA

1) Mao, Linda 16 2) Smith, Hallie 14

3) Madden, Erin 4) Straka, Sydney

33.46 36.64 30.89 28.68

C16 2:09.74HH-MA

1) Fisher, Cameron 17 2) Ji, Kayla 14

3) Guan, Jackie 15 4) O'Donnell, Morgan 16

33.49 35.61 31.50 29.14

B17 2:12.23Parkland-MA

1) Rane, Sailee S 17 2) Rane, Shefalee S 14

3) Newell, Grace E 17 4) Frisch, Kayleigh L 16

32.99 37.40 31.49 30.35

B18 2:12.40Spartans

1) Deutsch, Katia 2) Schiaretta, Tia

3) Cesanek, Nicole 4) Oviedo, Vanessa

34.01 38.62 30.54 29.23

C19 2:13.19Spartans

1) Baringer, Julia 2) Beltz, Amber

3) Herceg, Emma 4) Howser, Emma

33.83 36.66 32.58 30.12

D20 2:14.92GMHS

1) Weiss, Cece M 17 2) Freytiz, JuJu C 15

3) Dreibelbis, Katelyn L 14 4) Braid, Dorothy M 15

35.43 37.28 32.43 29.78

D21 2:21.02Spartans

1) Adams, Katelyn 2) Moyer, Sidnee

3) Hess, Sydney 4) Baringer, Lauren

35.63 42.58 31.51 31.30

C22 2:25.55NAZ

1) Gladstone, Rachel 2) Beery, Katelyn

3) Laguna, Daniela 4) Freed, Lauren

37.82 42.65 44.42 20.66

C23 2:28.93Hornets-MA

1) Gould, Elizabeth 15 2) McPhillips, Kate F 17

3) Olszewski, Molly 14 4) Setzer, Kamryn P 15

42.83 36.46 33.38 36.26

D24 2:40.75NAZ

1) Fennell, Nersa 2) Hullur, Yugadi

3) Gittleson, Elizabeth 4) Posa, Alexa

41.90 44.08 41.34 33.43

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

CCC: 1:43.16 Southern Lehigh12/5/2015

C Schell, A Johnson, J Wing, R Klar-Chaudhuri

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:41.57Spartans

1) Volynets, Ivan 17 2) Rosencrans, Zac 16

3) Fluegel, Logan J 17 4) Zawatski, Josh 17

27.51 27.97 23.61 22.48

A2 1:41.69NAZ

1) Holt, Logan 2) Huleatt, Peter

3) Laslo, Gabe 4) Blair, Drew 17

26.23 28.87 23.80 22.79
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(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 1:44.34Hornets-MA

1) Yerger, Jason M 17 2) Bova, Evan G 15

3) Carr, Ethan H 18 4) Metzger, Devin 14

26.59 29.98 24.18 23.59

A4 1:44.87Parkland-MA

1) Zhang, James 14 2) Connolly, James R 16

3) Engler, Mathew R 17 4) Ceh, Matthew J 17

28.58 30.20 24.49 21.60

A5 1:45.09HH-MA

1) Scully, John R 16 2) McPoyle, Chris 18

3) Hammer, Matt 17 4) McPoyle, Tim 18

26.06 30.08 26.42 22.53

B6 1:45.34HH-MA

1) Stephens, Pearce 2) McPoyle, Andrew 16

3) Mignogna, Zack 14 4) Emig, Luke C 15

27.48 30.30 25.39 22.17

A7 1:45.64GMHS

1) Woolwine, Trevor R 16 2) Valent, Michael S 17

3) Relkin, Matthew P 18 4) Shaub, Aaron I 17

25.85 29.47 26.60 23.72

B8 1:46.28NAZ

1) Nesbitt, Blake 2) Gladstone, Peter

3) Hooper, Shane 17 4) Peterson, Seth

25.60 29.98 26.79 23.91

A9 1:46.80Spartans

1) Munoz, Caleb 2) Johnson, Andrew

3) Wing, Janik 4) Wendling, Matthew

27.48 30.36 24.36 24.60

A10 1:46.84ACC-MA

1) Waldron, Andrew 2) Li, Charlie

3) Burda, Justin 4) Johnston, Zachary

28.68 29.83 24.47 23.86

B11 1:47.20Hornets-MA

1) Kuzdzal, Patrick P 15 2) Kocon, Cooper 15

3) Gertner, Matthew T 16 4) Luey, Nathan A 17

28.34 29.31 26.89 22.66

B12 1:49.69Spartans

1) Johnson, Aidan 2) McGlone, William

3) Schell, Will 4) Frederick, JD

29.42 30.75 24.98 24.54

C13 1:53.51Hornets-MA

1) Bower, Darren 15 2) Kocon, Colby J 17

3) Germano, Gio 14 4) Connolly, Cole P 16

29.85 31.53 28.30 23.83

B14 1:53.59Parkland-MA

1) Kucharczuk, Adam j 17 2) Villano, Charles P 17

3) Maymon, Bar 18 4) Thurber, Devin 18

29.75 31.19 27.48 25.17

C15 1:55.10HH-MA

1) Thron, Eric 15 2) Nogowski, Ben 16

3) Lawler, Jack 14 4) Grande, Doug

29.27 31.93 28.62 25.28

D16 1:59.06Hornets-MA

1) Durrwachter, Kyle 14 2) Young, Jake G 16

3) Norelli, Charlie C 17 4) Apostolico, Chad L 15

30.96 35.05 27.24 25.81

C17 1:59.60NAZ

1) Fitzgerald, Dylan 2) Machado, Joel

3) Alvino, Brendan 4) Walker, Andrew

29.49 35.45 26.73 27.93

B18 2:01.03ACC-MA

1) Miller, Conner 2) Kern, Brendan

3) Stevens, Harison 4) Johnston, Toby

31.57 32.03 31.47 25.96

A19 2:03.00Freedom-MA

1) Fresoli, Dominic 15 2) Franges, Jared X 15

3) Smith, Spencer T 17 4) Rosen, Jack L 16

31.73 36.54 26.82 27.91

B20 2:04.59Spartans

1) Wilbur, Dillon 17 2) Zawatski, Jared 15

3) Leon Parra, Alvaro 16 4) Sites, David 17

31.49 36.86 32.13 24.11

C21 2:05.82Spartans

1) Thomas, Joseph 2) Holland, Ryland

3) Publicover, Kevin 4) Parr, Brandynn

34.08 34.74 30.12 26.88

C22 2:07.79ACC-MA

1) Galassi, Joseph 2) Stevens, Philip

3) Shucauage, Shane 4) Horn, Chris

31.08 34.37 32.04 30.30

C23 2:15.73Spartans

1) Volkovinsky, Illia 17 2) Siliekus, Logan 16

3) Latoski, Eric 18 4) Moravinski, Jeff 14

36.46 35.34 34.16 29.77

B24 2:25.59Freedom-MA

1) Chand, Paras 15 2) Higgins, Shawn

3) Runco, Jack D 16 4) Quigley, Stephen

36.46 45.56 29.53 34.04

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

CCC: 1:53.32 Siena Salvaggio12/5/2015

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Hornets-MA 151 1:56.34Gravereaux, Chelsea H

26.99 29.70 30.21 29.44

Parkland-MA 162 2:01.14Sheridan, Zoe R

29.07 30.47 31.08 30.52

Hornets-MA 153 2:01.73King, Reilly A

28.78 30.79 31.24 30.92

GMHS 164 2:04.38Johnson, Rachel C

28.76 31.47 31.71 32.44

Parkland-MA 175 2:04.52Nesland, Nicole R

28.94 31.58 32.22 31.78

GMHS 156 2:06.68Hubric, Camryn E

28.92 31.81 32.98 32.97

Spartans7 2:08.75Kylish, Gwynn

28.40 32.35 34.38 33.62

GMHS 148 2:11.09Peticca, Julia E

30.23 33.55 34.30 33.01

HH-MA 159 2:11.19Hammer, Arielle E

28.99 33.06 34.79 34.35

Hornets-MA 1510 2:12.64Nelson, Caroline A

31.21 33.85 33.92 33.66

Hornets-MA 1711 2:14.83Decker, Marissa C

28.99 32.49 36.40 36.95
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(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

ACC-MA12 2:14.84Luchetti, Emma

29.79 33.29 35.90 35.86

GMHS 1713 2:16.48Weiss, Cece M

31.71 34.84 35.90 34.03

ACC-MA14 2:16.82O'Neill, Nicole

31.78 34.73 35.80 34.51

ACC-MA15 2:17.16Castano, Angela

31.16 35.54 36.04 34.42

Spartans16 2:17.29Burns, Angela

29.96 34.94 35.96 36.43

Spartans17 2:17.84Sawickij, Katerina

31.46 35.87 35.98 34.53

NAZ18 2:19.58McBride, Coral

31.90 35.26 37.75 34.67

HH-MA 1719 2:20.67Schmitt, Allison

32.84 36.68 36.36 34.79

HH-MA 1420 2:22.90Wilson, Elizabeth

32.31 36.44 38.01 36.14

Spartans21 2:23.49Baringer, Julia

32.88 36.83 37.55 36.23

Parkland-MA 1522 2:27.65Crawford, Julia H

33.55 37.37 38.73 38.00

HH-MA 1423 2:27.85Pietrzak, Olivia

33.72 37.19 39.01 37.93

HH-MA 1624 2:29.13Bozzomo, Olivia

34.62 37.46 39.10 37.95

Parkland-MA 1625 2:29.82Frisch, Kayleigh L

33.37 37.90 39.64 38.91

NAZ 1726 2:43.22Arora, Sonal

33.84 38.85 44.73 45.80

NAZ27 3:02.17Posa, Alexa

39.05 46.39 50.11 46.62

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

CCC: 1:48.68 Connor DeJohn12/5/2015

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NAZ 171 1:49.50Blair, Drew

25.70 27.95 28.03 27.82

HH-MA 162 1:49.65Sumner, Stuart

25.45 27.85 28.48 27.87

Hornets-MA 163 1:50.28Thomas, Ricky J

25.40 27.79 28.51 28.58

Spartans 164 1:50.51Kowalski, Maxim

25.65 27.92 28.75 28.19

Parkland-MA 185 1:51.34Kim, Hyunbin

26.11 27.97 28.19 29.07

Hornets-MA 176 1:51.62DeJohn, Connor M

25.64 28.01 28.73 29.24

Spartans7 1:51.96Wing, Janik

25.80 28.52 29.66 27.98

Freedom-MA 188 1:54.59Higgins, Tyler M

27.61 28.25 29.36 29.37

Hornets-MA 169 1:54.84Brennan, Michael E

26.78 29.47 29.45 29.14

HH-MA10 1:55.38Stephens, Pearce

26.98 29.55 30.10 28.75

Hornets-MA 1411 1:56.31Sharp, Jack R

26.62 29.62 30.68 29.39

Freedom-MA 1712 1:56.59Seitz, Brian J

26.62 29.40 30.20 30.37

Spartans13 1:59.00Johnson, Andrew

27.48 29.81 30.44 31.27

GMHS 1614 1:59.79Mangan, Tim P

27.77 30.99 31.31 29.72

Spartans15 1:59.80Munoz, Caleb

28.67 30.99 31.23 28.91

GMHS 1716 2:00.16Valent, Michael S

26.70 29.05 31.67 32.74

Freedom-MA 1717 2:01.61Watlington, Troy W

27.07 30.83 32.09 31.62

Spartans18 2:01.77Gunkle, Spencer

26.73 30.39 32.76 31.89

HH-MA 1719 2:04.67McCormick, Matt

26.96 31.50 33.38 32.83

HH-MA 1520 2:05.31Bauman, Brian m

28.26 32.21 33.01 31.83

NAZ21 2:05.68Alvino, Brendan

28.87 31.90 33.42 31.49

Freedom-MA 1622 2:08.51Runco, Jack D

29.10 32.28 33.75 33.38

ACC-MA23 2:12.98Johnson, Andrew

29.36 34.13 35.69 33.80

ACC-MA24 2:14.92Stevens, Harison

30.37 34.26 36.05 34.24

NAZ25 2:14.93Walker, Andrew

30.09 34.26 33.93 36.65

Spartans 1626 2:15.50Whibley, Zack

30.35 34.76 36.08 34.31

ACC-MA27 2:16.43Miller, Conner

30.62 35.11 36.95 33.75

ACC-MA28 2:20.21Daley, Christopher

31.64 35.62 37.98 34.97

Spartans 1629 2:23.76Siliekus, Logan

32.40 36.28 38.51 36.57

NAZ30 2:34.94Machado, Joel

32.58 38.04 41.94 42.38

Spartans 1431 2:43.63Moravinski, Jeff

34.39 39.79 44.86 44.59

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

CCC: 2:13.71 Alison Lin12/5/2015

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

GMHS 161 2:14.51Enriquez, Ava E

28.65 35.31 40.97 29.58

Spartans 172 2:15.80Ivanitch, Alexis

29.68 34.86 38.69 32.57

Parkland-MA 173 2:16.81Sicinski, Courtney A

29.57 35.78 39.27 32.19

Hornets-MA 174 2:18.33Garton, Lydia P

30.33 35.02 39.50 33.48

HH-MA 175 2:21.51Moore, Katie

30.76 36.09 40.68 33.98

GMHS 156 2:22.35Renninger, Kristina R

30.44 36.79 40.94 34.18
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(Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Hornets-MA 177 2:22.69Hur, Kaitlin O

31.35 35.95 42.12 33.27

GMHS 158 2:25.34Melcher, Connar A

30.17 35.64 45.99 33.54

NAZ9 2:25.59Serafin, Emilia

31.74 35.84 42.88 35.13

Hornets-MA 1510 2:26.77Heilenman, Abby L

33.36 37.11 42.89 33.41

GMHS 1411 2:28.10Progansky, Paige A

29.65 38.65 45.55 34.25

HH-MA 1412 2:28.34Ji, Kayla

30.36 38.35 43.62 36.01

Parkland-MA 1713 2:29.34Rane, Sailee S

32.09 37.92 45.22 34.11

Parkland-MA 1414 2:34.48Colarusso, Kira R

48.74 34.07

ACC-MA15 2:35.79Molnar, Mia

32.28 40.83 45.54 37.14

NAZ 1816 2:35.87Miller, Natalie

34.55 39.92 43.94 37.46

HH-MA 1517 2:38.45Fisher, Sheila

34.78 42.51 43.25 37.91

ACC-MA18 2:39.44Manley, Alexandra

34.59 41.35 47.57 35.93

HH-MA 1419 2:39.61Scully, Mary Kate

34.42 39.92 47.89 37.38

ACC-MA20 2:40.31Chlebove, Erin

33.48 40.98 50.02 35.83

Spartans21 2:44.75Beltz, Amber

36.16 42.21 46.95 39.43

Spartans22 2:46.34Kylish, Cortney

35.86 45.31 46.93 38.24

Freedom-MA 1623 2:46.91Mao, Linda

36.13 40.93 50.61 39.24

Freedom-MA24 2:47.79Madden, Erin

32.24 39.99 57.48 38.08

NAZ25 2:47.86Zuluaga, Emily

34.91 42.76 48.41 41.78

Hornets-MA 1426 2:49.74Magditch, McKenna

1:16.62 42.10

Parkland-MA 1527 2:52.64Stevenson, Sophie M

34.30 41.10 56.23 41.01

NAZ28 2:53.21Gladstone, Rachel

39.57 43.90 49.26 40.48

Spartans29 2:57.21Keiper, Annalise

35.90 44.46 56.43 40.42

Spartans30 3:01.26Gunkle, Amanda

34.53 46.31 56.10 44.32

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

CCC: 1:58.65 Ethan Carr12/5/2015

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Freedom-MA 151 2:04.34Bell, Al J

26.49 32.06 38.05 27.74

NAZ2 2:04.91Gladstone, Peter

26.42 32.30 35.47 30.72

Parkland-MA 173 2:06.37Engler, Mathew R

25.91 32.24 38.82 29.40

Hornets-MA 174 2:06.45Luey, Nathan A

26.85 32.74 36.89 29.97

Spartans 175 2:07.96Fluegel, Logan J

25.77 33.42 40.14 28.63

HH-MA 146 2:10.91Mignogna, Zack

26.66 32.32 40.14 31.79

Spartans7 2:11.61Schell, Will

26.62 32.97 41.07 30.95

NAZ8 2:12.50Nesbitt, Blake

28.90 31.07 40.40 32.13

Hornets-MA 159 2:13.01Bova, Evan G

28.87 35.32 37.68 31.14

Freedom-MA 1610 2:13.38Burnette, Colin M

27.95 32.99 40.49 31.95

GMHS 1611 2:13.39Novotny, Jake C

29.76 35.20 37.61 30.82

Parkland-MA 1812 2:13.93Maymon, Bar

28.54 34.73 38.85 31.81

Spartans 1613 2:14.58Rosencrans, Zac

29.18 36.90 36.96 31.54

Spartans14 2:14.66Wendling, Matthew

27.16 34.76 41.76 30.98

ACC-MA15 2:17.07Kern, Brendan

28.60 37.06 38.74 32.67

NAZ16 2:17.94Huleatt, Peter

29.95 35.98 38.82 33.19

HH-MA 1717 2:18.15Hammer, Matt

27.72 36.04 42.29 32.10

GMHS 1818 2:19.77Relkin, Matthew P

27.91 36.63 41.26 33.97

Hornets-MA 1519 2:20.04Kuzdzal, Patrick P

28.51 35.24 43.93 32.36

Hornets-MA 1420 2:22.41Durrwachter, Kyle

29.21 36.26 45.90 31.04

Hornets-MA 1421 2:22.99Petre, Paul

30.47 37.39 43.03 32.10

HH-MA 1822 2:24.14McPoyle, Chris

28.95 40.79 40.27 34.13

Freedom-MA 1723 2:27.39Smith, Spencer T

30.36 38.85 44.09 34.09

Spartans24 2:28.05McGlone, William

32.69 38.35 40.72 36.29

HH-MA 1625 2:28.22McPoyle, Andrew

29.32 1:22.19 36.71

Parkland-MA 1426 2:29.29Webb, Gavin M

31.28 38.06 47.12 32.83

Spartans27 2:39.15Parr, Brandynn

33.87 41.22 44.04 40.02

Spartans 1528 2:47.16Zawatski, Jared

42.80 41.99 46.07 36.30

Spartans 1629 2:49.37Leon Parra, Alvaro

34.06 46.57 1:28.74

ACC-MA30 2:51.17Shucauage, Shane

34.16 43.23 55.25 38.53

ACC-MA--- X2:17.27Waldron, Andrew

28.32 33.34 43.89 31.72
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Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

CCC: 25.31 Colleen Claggett12/5/2015

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NAZ 171 24.87Palochik, Victoria

HH-MA 182 25.26Claggett, Colleen

GMHS 183 25.93Gollub, Neena L

Parkland-MA 174 25.95Kennedy, Grace J

Hornets-MA 165 26.30Champagne, Maggie M

Parkland-MA 176 26.31Sicinski, Megan M

HH-MA 177 26.44Stasio, Sophie E

GMHS 158 27.06Gerhard, Emilie L

Parkland-MA 149 27.09Krause, Laurel E

GMHS 1710 27.20Tice, Eva N

ACC-MA11 27.21Castano, Angela

NAZ12 27.37Wong, Erika

HH-MA 1613 27.69Fink, Grace

HH-MA 1714 28.16Fisher, Cameron

ACC-MA15 28.24Johnson, Grace

Parkland-MA 1416 28.53Ceh, Lauren R

NAZ17 28.56Livermore, Rebekah

ACC-MA18 28.82Janis, Emeline

Freedom-MA19 29.33Straka, Sydney

GMHS 1420 29.42Dreibelbis, Katelyn L

HH-MA 1421 29.48Allison, Jennifer

Spartans22 29.98Oviedo, Vanessa

Hornets-MA 1523 30.17Gould, Elizabeth

Parkland-MA 1424 30.20Theisen, Olivia V

NAZ25 30.32Laguna, Daniela

Spartans26 30.69Howser, Emma

Spartans27 30.73James, Megan

Hornets-MA 1628 30.98Schneider, Kelsey H

ACC-MA29 31.03Santos, Caitlene

Spartans30 31.30Baringer, Lauren

Hornets-MA 1431 31.45Olszewski, Molly

Spartans 1732 31.74Sepko, Stephanie

Freedom-MA33 31.89Evans, Leigha

HH-MA 1734 32.31Dick, Katie

Spartans 1735 32.85Vivanco, Natalia

Spartans 1436 33.54Cherinka, Elizabeth

Freedom-MA37 34.26Christiansen, Grace

Parkland-MA 1438 36.25Enriquez, Ana P

Spartans 1639 38.50Rescinti, Isabella

Freedom-MA40 38.89Dunn, Sarah Beth

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

CCC: 21.88 Gabe Castano12/5/2015

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Parkland-MA 171 21.94Ceh, Matthew J

Spartans2 22.46Klar-Chaudhuri, Raahi

HH-MA 153 22.57Emig, Luke C

GMHS 164 22.64Woolwine, Trevor R

HH-MA 165 22.75Scully, John R

Spartans 176 22.81Zawatski, Josh

HH-MA 187 23.05McPoyle, Tim

Spartans8 23.36Reyes, Kyle

Hornets-MA 149 23.97Metzger, Devin

Hornets-MA 1710 24.14Kocon, Colby J

Parkland-MA 17*11 24.22Villano, Charles P

Hornets-MA 16*11 24.22Gertner, Matthew T

ACC-MA13 24.25Johnston, Zachary

ACC-MA14 24.89Chlevbove, Daniel

NAZ15 24.90Keller, Matt

Hornets-MA 1516 25.26Kocon, Cooper

NAZ17 25.32Fitzgerald, Dylan

Parkland-MA 1818 25.64Thurber, Devin

GMHS 1519 25.67Brown, Matthew G

ACC-MA20 25.78Johnson, Andrew

Spartans21 25.97Holland, Ryland

Parkland-MA 1622 26.02Webb, Sidney T

HH-MA 1523 26.05Thron, Eric

Spartans 1724 26.19Sites, David

ACC-MA25 26.41Johnston, Toby

Parkland-MA 1426 26.95Yaya, Ezequiel O

NAZ27 27.30Miller, Brandon

Spartans 1828 27.37Latoski, Eric

HH-MA 1529 27.49Guiliani, Nick

Spartans30 27.63Publicover, Kevin

Freedom-MA 1631 28.42Rosen, Jack L

HH-MA 1432 28.59Mc Cormick, Brady

Freedom-MA33 29.02Camus, Jason

HH-MA 1434 29.77Flagler, Andrew

Freedom-MA35 31.12Higgins, Shawn

Freedom-MA 1536 31.43Singh, Nick

Spartans 1437 32.12Moravinski, Jeff

GMHS 1538 34.16Smith, David A

Parkland-MA 1739 34.72Kalson, Westley D

Parkland-MA 1540 45.36Graner, Brandon M

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

CCC: 1:02.64 Kira Karopoulos12/5/2015

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NAZ 171 1:00.87Palochik, Victoria

28.68 32.19

NAZ2 1:01.54Roesch, Raquelle

28.35 33.19

Parkland-MA 173 1:03.91Nesland, Nicole R

29.86 34.05

HH-MA 174 1:04.56Riemenschneider, Grace A

30.78 33.78

Hornets-MA 175 1:04.89Harvey, Kelly L

30.21 34.68

Hornets-MA 156 1:06.31Nelson, Caroline A

31.38 34.93

Spartans7 1:06.52Talecki, Samantha

29.65 36.87

GMHS 168 1:06.85Brown, Rebecca M

30.93 35.92

GMHS 159 1:06.89Hubric, Camryn E

30.47 36.42

NAZ10 1:07.39Wasson, Hannah

30.42 36.97

HH-MA 1511 1:08.19Gutekunst, Jessica

31.01 37.18

Spartans 1712 1:08.74Williams, Paige

31.41 37.33
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Results - Timed-Finals

(Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Spartans13 1:09.14Cesanek, Nicole

32.23 36.91

Hornets-MA 1414 1:09.85Shuryn, Lexi N

32.64 37.21

Parkland-MA 1715 1:10.22Newell, Grace E

32.03 38.19

GMHS 1616 1:10.28Yoder, Saige E

32.69 37.59

Hornets-MA 1517 1:10.91Yerger, Jordyn M

32.91 38.00

Spartans18 1:11.95Hess, Sydney

32.16 39.79

GMHS 1519 1:12.35Hubric, Courtney L

32.34 40.01

Freedom-MA20 1:13.61Madden, Erin

33.08 40.53

ACC-MA21 1:13.80Chlebove, Erin

33.83 39.97

HH-MA 1522 1:14.46Guan, Jackie

33.39 41.07

Parkland-MA 1523 1:15.78Zaffiro, Briana K

34.51 41.27

Spartans24 1:21.97Herceg, Emma

34.60 47.37

HH-MA 1425 1:27.64Toporowski, Madeline

38.17 49.47

ACC-MA26 1:37.58Nagle, Bridget

42.35 55.23

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

CCC: 54.44 Tom Schlechter12/5/2015

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Hornets-MA 181 54.06Carr, Ethan H

25.21 28.85

NAZ2 54.12Laslo, Gabe

25.21 28.91

Spartans 173 54.70Fluegel, Logan J

25.47 29.23

Hornets-MA 164 55.48Thomas, Ricky J

26.10 29.38

Parkland-MA 175 55.95Engler, Mathew R

26.54 29.41

Spartans6 56.75Schell, Will

26.72 30.03

ACC-MA7 56.97Burda, Justin

26.53 30.44

Freedom-MA 158 57.20Bell, Al J

26.48 30.72

HH-MA 149 57.47Mignogna, Zack

27.56 29.91

Parkland-MA 1810 57.91Kim, Hyunbin

27.39 30.52

ACC-MA11 58.26Li, Charlie

27.11 31.15

NAZ 1712 58.97Hooper, Shane

27.21 31.76

HH-MA 1713 1:00.18Hammer, Matt

28.03 32.15

Spartans 1714 1:01.57Volynets, Ivan

28.65 32.92

NAZ15 1:01.68Alvino, Brendan

29.19 32.49

NAZ16 1:03.08Peterson, Seth

29.54 33.54

Hornets-MA 1717 1:03.22Norelli, Charlie C

28.55 34.67

ACC-MA18 1:03.24Johnston, Zachary

28.67 34.57

ACC-MA19 1:03.66Kern, Brendan

29.40 34.26

Spartans20 1:03.77Johnson, Aidan

28.88 34.89

GMHS 1721 1:04.43Shaub, Aaron I

29.25 35.18

Hornets-MA 1422 1:06.67Germano, Gio

30.05 36.62

Spartans23 1:06.94Thomas, Joseph

30.64 36.30

Freedom-MA 1724 1:07.02Smith, Spencer T

31.47 35.55

HH-MA 1425 1:07.07Lawler, Jack

31.14 35.93

Hornets-MA 1526 1:08.13Apostolico, Chad L

31.32 36.81

Spartans27 1:09.68Rittenhouse, Logan

31.40 38.28

GMHS 1528 1:10.91Hassler, Aidan

32.37 38.54

Spartans 1729 1:12.19Spinelli, Anthony

33.14 39.05

HH-MA 1830 1:15.14Watkins, Tom

34.17 40.97

Spartans 1631 1:19.71Leon Parra, Alvaro

36.01 43.70

 
Event 11  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCC: 1:40.11 EMMAUS HS SWIMMING & DIVING12/5/2015

C Young, L Garton, K Champagne, C Gravereaux

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:37.53GMHS

1) Steckiel, Emma J 14 2) Brown, Rebecca M 16

3) Hubric, Courtney L 15 4) Gollub, Neena L 18

24.00 24.29 23.99 25.25

B2 1:43.38GMHS

1) Johnson, Rachel C 16 2) Melcher, Connar A 15

3) Hubric, Camryn E 15 4) Enriquez, Ava E 16

26.65 25.17 25.97 25.59

A3 1:44.71HH-MA

1) Claggett, Colleen 18 2) Riemenschneider, Grace A 17

3) Hammer, Arielle E 15 4) Stasio, Sophie E 17

25.85 26.66 26.20 26.00
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Results - Timed-Finals

(Event 11  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 1:45.85Parkland-MA

1) Sheridan, Zoe R 16 2) Sicinski, Megan M 17

3) Nesland, Nicole R 17 4) Kennedy, Grace J 17

26.83 26.92 26.22 25.88

A5 1:46.08Hornets-MA

1) Decker, Marissa C 17 2) Hur, Kaitlin O 17

3) Garton, Lydia P 17 4) King, Reilly A 15

27.64 26.66 25.67 26.11

A6 1:49.34Spartans

1) Talecki, Samantha 2) Baringer, Julia

3) Sawickij, Katerina 4) Kylish, Gwynn

27.51 28.68 27.62 25.53

A7 1:49.81ACC-MA

1) Luchetti, Emma 2) Chlebove, Erin

3) Johnson, Grace 4) Castano, Angela

27.09 27.82 28.22 26.68

C8 1:51.61GMHS

1) Peticca, Julia E 14 2) Weiss, Cece M 17

3) Gerhard, Emilie L 15 4) Bieber, Brianna J 17

27.89 29.17 26.99 27.56

A9 1:52.33Spartans

1) Mackiewicz, Chelsea 17 2) Vivanco, Natalia 17

3) Williams, Paige 17 4) Ivanitch, Alexis 17

26.52 32.35 28.01 25.45

A10 1:53.18NAZ

1) Serafin, Emilia 2) Livermore, Rebekah

3) Zuluaga, Emily 4) Shuler, Maddie 17

28.04 28.75 28.32 28.07

B11 1:53.51Parkland-MA

1) Rane, Sailee S 17 2) Krause, Laurel E 14

3) Newell, Grace E 17 4) Sheridan, Abigail K 16

28.87 27.35 30.60 26.69

B12 1:53.84HH-MA

1) Fisher, Cameron 17 2) Fisher, Sheila 15

3) Joyce, Cierra 16 4) Toporowski, Madeline 14

28.45 28.21 31.78 25.40

B13 1:54.70Hornets-MA

1) Magditch, McKenna 14 2) Shuryn, Lexi N 14

3) Nelson, Caroline A 15 4) Schneider, Kelsey H 16

29.94 27.06 27.67 30.03

B14 1:54.83Spartans

1) Cocozza, Lauren 2) Burns, Angela

3) Schiaretta, Tia 4) Deutsch, Katia

28.83 27.47 29.34 29.19

C15 1:57.59Parkland-MA

1) Colarusso, Kira R 14 2) Zaffiro, Briana K 15

3) Frisch, Kayleigh L 16 4) Rane, Shefalee S 14

28.51 28.41 30.81 29.86

D16 1:57.98GMHS

1) Tice, Eva N 17 2) Anuszewski, Alyssa D 14

3) Braid, Dorothy M 15 4) Dreibelbis, Katelyn L 14

30.62 31.70 27.03 28.63

B17 1:58.41ACC-MA

1) Manley, Alexandra 2) Nagle, Molly

3) Janis, Emeline 4) Molnar, Mia

29.23 30.73 28.82 29.63

B18 2:00.09Spartans

1) Cherinka, Elizabeth 14 2) Goleach, Zoe 15

3) Rescinti, Isabella 16 4) Sepko, Stephanie 17

34.36 47.40 17.22 21.11

C19 2:00.58Spartans

1) James, Megan 2) Hess, Sydney

3) Beltz, Amber 4) Adams, Katelyn

31.04 30.30 28.71 30.53

B20 2:00.77NAZ

1) McBride, Coral 2) Freed, Lauren

3) Laguna, Daniela 4) Arora, Sonal 17

28.63 30.37 30.70 31.07

D21 2:02.93Parkland-MA

1) Ceh, Lauren R 14 2) Theisen, Olivia V 14

3) Crawford, Julia H 15 4) Stevenson, Sophie M 15

29.32 30.06 31.01 32.54

C22 2:04.39HH-MA

1) Dick, Katie 17 2) Scully, Mary Kate 14

3) Fazio, Anna 14 4) Allison, Jennifer 14

32.57 29.35 32.71 29.76

A23 2:05.14Freedom-MA

1) Mao, Linda 16 2) Straka, Sydney

3) Christiansen, Grace 4) Evans, Leigha

29.98 29.06 34.09 32.01

C24 2:12.58NAZ

1) Fennell, Nersa 2) Gladstone, Rachel

3) Gittleson, Elizabeth 4) Beery, Katelyn

31.95 32.25 36.18 32.20

E25 2:23.18Parkland-MA

1) Wolff, Emily V 15 2) Kern, Kira O 15

3) Sweeney, Anna E 14 4) Enriquez, Ana P 14

40.66 31.96 34.23 36.33

B26 2:48.06Freedom-MA

1) Tatlow, Fallon 14 2) Kitabwalla, Fatema

3) Weyer, Alianna 17 4) Hume, Elena

41.13 46.19 46.25 34.49

 
Event 12  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCC: 1:31.04 EMMAUS HS SWIMMING & DIVING12/5/2015

C DeJohn, T Schlechter, P McAllister, J Yerger

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:31.62Spartans

1) Reyes, Kyle 2) Wing, Janik

3) Johnson, Andrew 4) Klar-Chaudhuri, Raahi

23.05 22.80 23.62 22.15

A2 1:33.29Parkland-MA

1) Ceh, Matthew J 17 2) Kim, Hyunbin 18

3) Maymon, Bar 18 4) Villano, Charles P 17

22.02 23.40 24.09 23.78

A3 1:34.13Hornets-MA

1) DeJohn, Connor M 17 2) Yerger, Jason M 17

3) Luey, Nathan A 17 4) Thomas, Ricky J 16

23.51 23.39 23.50 23.73

A4 1:36.12GMHS

1) Novotny, Jake C 16 2) Woolwine, Trevor R 16

3) Valent, Michael S 17 4) Shaub, Aaron I 17

25.77 22.61 23.57 24.17
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Results - Timed-Finals

(Event 12  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A5 1:36.32Spartans

1) Kowalski, Maxim 16 2) Rosencrans, Zac 16

3) Wilbur, Dillon 17 4) Sites, David 17

23.81 23.21 23.94 25.36

A6 1:36.95ACC-MA

1) Johnston, Zachary 2) Li, Charlie

3) Burda, Justin 4) Chlevbove, Daniel

24.32 24.45 23.89 24.29

A7 1:37.34Freedom-MA

1) Higgins, Tyler M 18 2) Burnette, Colin M 16

3) Seitz, Brian J 17 4) Bell, Al J 15

24.90 25.47 24.03 22.94

A8 1:37.89NAZ

1) Gladstone, Peter 2) Fitzgerald, Dylan

3) Huleatt, Peter 4) Keller, Matt

24.70 24.19 24.21 24.79

B9 1:37.95Hornets-MA

1) Bova, Evan G 15 2) Gertner, Matthew T 16

3) Kocon, Cooper 15 4) Sharp, Jack R 14

25.09 24.16 24.48 24.22

A10 1:37.99HH-MA

1) McPoyle, Chris 18 2) McPoyle, Andrew 16

3) Nogowski, Ben 16 4) Eimer, Conner 16

24.85 24.60 24.51 24.03

B11 1:38.97Spartans

1) Munoz, Caleb 2) Gunkle, Spencer

3) Frederick, JD 4) Rittenhouse, Logan

24.79 23.90 24.88 25.40

C12 1:41.51Hornets-MA

1) Durrwachter, Kyle 14 2) Connolly, Cole P 16

3) Bower, Darren 15 4) Brennan, Michael E 16

26.85 24.42 25.61 24.63

B13 1:42.03Parkland-MA

1) Zhang, James 14 2) Thurber, Devin 18

3) Webb, Sidney T 16 4) Maymon, Noam 15

25.56 25.76 25.53 25.18

B14 1:43.65HH-MA

1) Grande, Doug 2) Guiliani, Nick 15

3) Thron, Eric 15 4) McCormick, Matt 17

25.75 27.24 25.45 25.21

D15 1:44.73Hornets-MA

1) Norelli, Charlie C 17 2) Petre, Paul 14

3) Young, Jake G 16 4) Isom, Preston D 16

26.42 24.90 26.23 27.18

B16 1:44.94ACC-MA

1) Johnson, Andrew 2) Galassi, Joseph

3) Miller, Conner 4) Kern, Brendan

26.67 26.57 26.32 25.38

B17 1:46.37GMHS

1) Mangan, Tim P 16 2) Bachman, Sean G 14

3) Brown, Matthew G 15 4) Hassler, Aidan 15

25.86 28.03 25.54 26.94

B18 1:50.09Freedom-MA

1) Shah, Sahil 15 2) Rosen, Jack L 16

3) Fresoli, Dominic 15 4) Watlington, Troy W 17

28.96 27.98 27.28 25.87

C19 1:51.52Spartans

1) Durrani, Ahmed 2) McGlone, William

3) James, Nico 4) Thomas, Joseph

31.75 26.34 27.22 26.21

B20 1:51.72NAZ

1) Miller, Brandon 2) Machado, Joel

3) Walker, Andrew 4) Walker, Matthew

28.18 27.74 27.38 28.42

C21 1:53.55Spartans

1) Moravinski, Jeff 14 2) Volkovinsky, Illia 17

3) Zawatski, Jared 15 4) Latoski, Eric 18

31.64 26.56 27.69 27.66

C22 1:53.78HH-MA

1) Best, Andrew 14 2) Watkins, Tom 18

3) Mc Cormick, Brady 14 4) Flagler, Andrew 14

26.10 30.75 27.87 29.06

C23 1:55.49ACC-MA

1) Zukowski, Tomasz 2) Cardiges, John

3) Shucauage, Shane 4) Daley, Christopher

27.79 30.25 30.62 26.83

B24 1:55.58Spartans

1) DeCosmo, James 16 2) Siliekus, Logan 16

3) Spinelli, Anthony 17 4) Whibley, Zack 16

28.77 29.05 28.11 29.65

C25 1:57.32Parkland-MA

1) Kalson, Westley D 17 2) Yaya, Ezequiel O 14

3) Hanton, Brian S 17 4) Webb, Gavin M 14

36.17 27.14 27.59 26.42

C26 2:01.97Freedom-MA

1) Chand, Paras 15 2) Quigley, Stephen

3) Camus, Jason 4) Higgins, Shawn

28.31 33.85 28.60 31.21

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

CCC: 51.62 Siena Salvaggio12/5/2015

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Hornets-MA 151 56.17Heilenman, Abby L

26.89 29.28

GMHS 152 57.30Melcher, Connar A

27.98 29.32

Spartans 173 57.32Mackiewicz, Chelsea

27.28 30.04

GMHS 154 58.25Gerhard, Emilie L

27.99 30.26

Hornets-MA 175 58.64Decker, Marissa C

28.43 30.21

Spartans6 59.64Kylish, Gwynn

27.82 31.82

HH-MA 187 59.87Claggett, Colleen

28.97 30.90

NAZ8 1:00.01Wong, Erika

29.26 30.75

HH-MA 149 1:01.36Ji, Kayla

29.32 32.04

HH-MA 1610 1:02.40Fink, Grace

29.67 32.73

ACC-MA11 1:02.83Johnson, Grace

30.33 32.50
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Results - Timed-Finals

(Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NAZ12 1:03.56Livermore, Rebekah

30.60 32.96

HH-MA 1613 1:04.51O'Donnell, Morgan

30.79 33.72

Spartans14 1:05.48Kylish, Cortney

30.84 34.64

Freedom-MA15 1:06.41Straka, Sydney

32.40 34.01

Spartans16 1:06.50Oviedo, Vanessa

30.93 35.57

Hornets-MA 1417 1:06.87Magditch, McKenna

33.08 33.79

Hornets-MA 1618 1:07.00Schneider, Kelsey H

32.42 34.58

Spartans19 1:07.27Schiaretta, Tia

32.44 34.83

GMHS 1520 1:07.93Freytiz, JuJu C

32.40 35.53

Parkland-MA 1521 1:08.56Crawford, Julia H

33.31 35.25

HH-MA 1422 1:09.08Pietrzak, Olivia

32.98 36.10

Parkland-MA 1623 1:09.77Frisch, Kayleigh L

33.78 35.99

ACC-MA24 1:10.16Santos, Caitlene

33.05 37.11

GMHS 1425 1:10.79Anuszewski, Alyssa D

34.94 35.85

NAZ 1726 1:11.11Arora, Sonal

33.05 38.06

NAZ27 1:12.88Hullur, Yugadi

33.93 38.95

ACC-MA28 1:13.00Walkosak, Ciana

34.44 38.56

Spartans 1729 1:14.79Sepko, Stephanie

33.75 41.04

Freedom-MA30 1:17.97Christiansen, Grace

36.48 41.49

Spartans 1631 1:33.84Rescinti, Isabella

42.24 51.60

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

CCC: 47.80 Gabe Castano12/5/2015

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Parkland-MA 171 49.15Ceh, Matthew J

23.67 25.48

GMHS 162 50.04Woolwine, Trevor R

23.94 26.10

HH-MA 163 50.18Sumner, Stuart

24.25 25.93

Hornets-MA 174 50.46DeJohn, Connor M

24.31 26.15

Spartans 175 50.67Zawatski, Josh

24.42 26.25

HH-MA 156 50.83Emig, Luke C

24.69 26.14

HH-MA 187 51.38McPoyle, Tim

24.64 26.74

Freedom-MA 178 52.26Seitz, Brian J

25.23 27.03

Hornets-MA 179 52.50Kocon, Colby J

25.38 27.12

Hornets-MA 1410 52.64Metzger, Devin

25.09 27.55

Spartans11 53.41Reyes, Kyle

25.64 27.77

Parkland-MA 1712 53.62Kucharczuk, Adam j

25.54 28.08

Hornets-MA 1613 54.22Gertner, Matthew T

26.37 27.85

HH-MA14 55.94Grande, Doug

27.15 28.79

Spartans15 56.58Frederick, JD

26.86 29.72

Spartans 1716 56.63Wilbur, Dillon

26.34 30.29

Parkland-MA 1517 56.98Maymon, Noam

27.14 29.84

NAZ18 57.09Keller, Matt

27.16 29.93

GMHS 1819 57.49Relkin, Matthew P

27.45 30.04

Hornets-MA 1420 57.56Petre, Paul

27.89 29.67

Freedom-MA 1621 58.78Runco, Jack D

28.16 30.62

Spartans22 59.04Rittenhouse, Logan

28.69 30.35

ACC-MA23 1:00.42Stevens, Harison

29.29 31.13

ACC-MA24 1:00.59Galassi, Joseph

28.63 31.96

Parkland-MA 1425 1:00.66Yaya, Ezequiel O

29.00 31.66

GMHS 1426 1:01.44Bachman, Sean G

30.02 31.42

ACC-MA27 1:01.81Daley, Christopher

29.79 32.02

NAZ28 1:02.14Miller, Brandon

30.18 31.96

Hornets-MA 1629 1:02.83Isom, Preston D

30.40 32.43

Spartans30 1:03.99James, Nico

Freedom-MA 1531 1:04.17Shah, Sahil

30.99 33.18

Spartans 1832 1:04.43Latoski, Eric

30.86 33.57

Freedom-MA 1633 1:04.99Rosen, Jack L

31.16 33.83

NAZ34 1:05.18Walker, Matthew

30.58 34.60

HH-MA 1435 1:06.47Mc Cormick, Brady

31.40 35.07
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Results - Timed-Finals

(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

ACC-MA36 1:09.92Horn, Chris

32.52 37.40

Spartans37 1:12.32Durrani, Ahmed

34.36 37.96

HH-MA 1438 1:12.83Flagler, Andrew

35.02 37.81

Parkland-MA 14--- DQMiller, Jared P

35.87

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

CCC: 5:20.43 Victoria Connolly12/5/2015

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Hornets-MA 151 5:16.25Gravereaux, Chelsea H

27.57 30.92 31.80 31.73

32.39 32.85 32.32 32.63

32.69 31.35

Hornets-MA 152 5:24.64King, Reilly A

30.52 33.11 33.18 33.12

33.05 32.75 32.84 32.65

32.24 31.18

Parkland-MA 163 5:27.09Sheridan, Zoe R

30.03 33.06 33.51 32.93

33.52 33.21 33.57 33.11

32.72 31.43

Hornets-MA 174 5:34.87Harvey, Kelly L

30.10 32.61 33.29 33.83

33.82 34.06 34.21 34.35

34.59 34.01

GMHS 175 5:45.13Bieber, Brianna J

30.27 34.18 35.29 35.50

35.60 35.43 35.17 35.16

34.94 33.59

GMHS 166 5:47.76Yoder, Saige E

31.29 35.40 35.28 35.54

35.74 35.79 36.07 35.82

34.30 32.53

GMHS 147 5:54.77Peticca, Julia E

31.04 34.09 35.59 36.05

36.35 36.90 37.04 36.35

36.78 34.58

Spartans 178 6:00.28Williams, Paige

32.24 34.30 35.46 36.13

36.31 36.61 37.38 37.70

37.42 36.73

HH-MA 179 6:03.87Riemenschneider, Grace A

30.97 34.52 35.99 36.45

37.09 37.86 38.21 38.18

37.54 37.06

GMHS 1710 6:06.04Weiss, Cece M

32.39 35.29 36.35 37.16

37.91 37.62 37.62 37.50

37.25 36.95

ACC-MA11 6:10.07O'Neill, Nicole

33.16 36.26 37.05 37.88

37.81 38.26 38.10 37.83

37.38 36.34

Parkland-MA 1712 6:11.26Newell, Grace E

34.32 38.04 38.08 37.67

38.07 37.76 37.66 38.11

37.32 34.23

Spartans13 6:11.29Burns, Angela

32.20 36.57 37.81 37.83

38.21 37.80 38.34 38.51

38.08 35.94

HH-MA 1414 6:18.06Wilson, Elizabeth

34.10 39.05 39.30 38.63

38.87 38.35 38.06 38.25

37.20 36.25

Spartans15 6:25.09Cesanek, Nicole

34.85 39.98 40.46 39.91

39.84 40.23 39.05 39.18

37.22 34.37

HH-MA 1716 6:30.14Schmitt, Allison

35.81 38.96 40.27 40.92

41.00 40.68 39.86 39.28

38.30 35.06

Hornets-MA 1717 6:31.55McPhillips, Kate F

35.44 38.09 39.03 38.98

39.36 39.62 39.94 40.86

41.00 39.23

Spartans18 6:32.41Baringer, Julia

35.62 38.80 39.89 40.53

40.31 39.76 39.61 40.37

39.37 38.15

Parkland-MA 1519 6:36.03Zaffiro, Briana K

34.78 39.43 39.64 44.32

39.25 40.40 40.15 40.24

40.82 37.00

ACC-MA20 6:36.05Cunningham, Marin

33.62 40.02 40.71 41.01

40.10 40.38 41.04 40.80

40.48 37.89

Parkland-MA 1521 6:41.68Stevenson, Sophie M

34.63 38.72 40.14 41.00

40.64 40.94 41.43 41.25

42.08 40.85

ACC-MA22 6:44.57Nagle, Molly

35.39 40.10 41.47 41.39

41.43 41.66 41.71 41.33

40.84 39.25

Spartans23 6:47.24Adams, Katelyn

35.61 40.71 41.93 41.69

40.42 41.95 41.92 41.46

41.89 39.66

ACC-MA24 7:25.71Haring, Gabrielle

36.53 41.11 44.55 45.58

46.44 46.94 48.39 46.75

46.48 42.94
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Results - Timed-Finals
 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

CCC: 5:01.45 Tyler Higgins12/5/2015

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NAZ 171 4:57.16Blair, Drew

26.77 28.95 29.64 30.08

30.22 30.20 30.32 30.27

30.62 30.09

NAZ2 5:02.39Holt, Logan

26.23 29.64 31.08 30.93

31.05 31.45 30.98 30.75

31.53 28.75

Spartans3 5:04.35Klar-Chaudhuri, Raahi

27.15 29.80 30.60 30.59

31.20 31.55 31.49 31.90

30.81 29.26

Spartans 164 5:06.65Kowalski, Maxim

27.64 30.71 30.82 30.78

31.06 32.07 32.08 32.46

30.64 28.39

Freedom-MA 185 5:06.78Higgins, Tyler M

27.75 30.49 31.68 31.23

31.17 31.49 31.85 31.09

31.28 28.75

Spartans6 5:07.26Wing, Janik

27.23 30.02 31.05 31.26

31.30 32.18 31.91 32.36

31.07 28.88

GMHS 167 5:08.03Novotny, Jake C

27.68 29.96 31.08 31.08

31.01 31.64 31.78 31.66

31.49 30.65

Hornets-MA 148 5:11.87Sharp, Jack R

27.37 30.98 31.59 31.63

32.31 32.04 32.28 32.10

31.70 29.87

Hornets-MA 169 5:13.23Brennan, Michael E

27.41 30.39 31.63 32.61

32.08 31.57 32.07 32.26

32.10 31.11

Hornets-MA 1510 5:22.94Bower, Darren

28.51 31.80 33.75 33.16

33.41 33.22 33.06 33.19

31.86 30.98

Freedom-MA 1711 5:23.21Watlington, Troy W

28.14 31.54 32.49 32.67

33.73 33.20 33.68 33.04

33.21 31.51

Spartans12 5:25.81Wendling, Matthew

28.09 31.58 32.27 32.95

33.00 33.90 33.81 34.25

33.68 32.28

GMHS 1613 5:26.10Mangan, Tim P

28.86 31.63 32.75 33.13

33.07 33.34 33.96 34.34

32.92 32.10

HH-MA 1614 5:28.05Eimer, Conner

27.74 30.52 32.02 33.35

34.40 34.47 34.09 34.80

34.14 32.52

HH-MA 1515 5:36.92Bauman, Brian m

29.10 32.94 34.20 34.67

34.47 34.82 35.01 34.58

34.29 32.84

GMHS 1516 5:39.06Brown, Matthew G

28.76 33.84 35.30 35.65

35.18 35.56 34.86 34.22

33.54 32.15

NAZ 1717 5:41.33Hooper, Shane

28.48 32.31 33.95 34.98

35.20 35.78 35.50 35.96

34.39 34.78

Spartans18 5:44.05Gunkle, Spencer

29.70 33.38 33.84 34.92

35.33 35.75 35.97 36.30

35.66 33.20

Hornets-MA 1519 5:47.67Apostolico, Chad L

30.34 33.09 33.14 33.98

35.59 35.43 36.43 37.13

37.06 35.48

HH-MA 1420 5:53.10Best, Andrew

29.67 32.64 34.88 35.51

36.77 37.56 37.08 36.42

37.42 35.15

Spartans 1621 5:55.16Whibley, Zack

31.51 35.46 35.55 36.05

36.93 36.53 37.04 36.77

36.20 33.12

HH-MA 1722 5:55.62McCormick, Matt

30.91 35.60 36.36 36.44

36.31 37.18 37.00 36.75

35.46 33.61

Parkland-MA 1823 5:59.91Thurber, Devin

29.73 33.90 35.34 36.56

38.19 37.34 37.23 38.46

37.39 35.77

Parkland-MA 1424 6:03.74Webb, Gavin M

30.60 35.55 37.65 38.55

38.23 38.56 39.49 38.15

35.38 31.58

Freedom-MA 1525 6:10.18Franges, Jared X

31.05 36.15 38.89 39.16

38.49 38.37 38.19 37.36

37.33 35.19

NAZ26 6:13.18Walker, Andrew

29.93 35.59 37.64 38.24

38.87 39.17 41.02 37.71

38.08 36.93

ACC-MA27 6:20.52Stevens, Philip

30.84 35.82 38.71 38.89

39.22 40.74 39.23 39.32

40.19 37.56
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Results - Timed-Finals

(Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Spartans 1628 6:32.74Siliekus, Logan

33.83 37.82 38.83 39.83

40.22 40.53 41.58 41.87

40.22 38.01

ACC-MA29 6:36.74Miller, Conner

30.86 35.70 39.09 41.48

41.33 40.77 43.17 42.41

42.22 39.71

Spartans 1630 6:50.96DeCosmo, James

32.68 37.68 40.90 41.71

42.58 43.21 43.30 44.33

43.19 41.38

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

CCC: 1:04.25 Kaitlin Hur12/5/2015

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

GMHS 141 1:02.35Steckiel, Emma J

29.66 32.69

Hornets-MA 172 1:03.12Hur, Kaitlin O

30.94 32.18

NAZ3 1:04.51Wasson, Hannah

30.43 34.08

HH-MA 174 1:05.34Stasio, Sophie E

31.08 34.26

Parkland-MA 175 1:05.67Kennedy, Grace J

32.26 33.41

Spartans 176 1:06.41Mackiewicz, Chelsea

31.50 34.91

Parkland-MA 147 1:07.72Krause, Laurel E

32.88 34.84

NAZ8 1:08.60Serafin, Emilia

33.17 35.43

Hornets-MA 159 1:08.91Yerger, Jordyn M

33.76 35.15

ACC-MA10 1:08.99Luchetti, Emma

33.14 35.85

GMHS 1411 1:09.13Progansky, Paige A

33.07 36.06

Spartans12 1:09.47Sawickij, Katerina

33.42 36.05

HH-MA 1713 1:09.92Fisher, Cameron

34.51 35.41

Spartans14 1:10.81Cocozza, Lauren

33.78 37.03

Parkland-MA 1715 1:12.02Rane, Sailee S

34.93 37.09

Parkland-MA 1416 1:12.32Colarusso, Kira R

35.50 36.82

GMHS 1417 1:13.87Dreibelbis, Katelyn L

35.85 38.02

HH-MA 1518 1:13.95Hammer, Arielle E

30.60 43.35

Spartans19 1:14.03Deutsch, Katia

35.32 38.71

Freedom-MA 1620 1:14.60Mao, Linda

35.59 39.01

HH-MA 1421 1:16.20Scully, Mary Kate

37.58 38.62

Hornets-MA 1422 1:16.79Olszewski, Molly

38.19 38.60

Spartans23 1:17.88Moyer, Sidnee

37.23 40.65

Parkland-MA 1424 1:21.56Theisen, Olivia V

40.13 41.43

GMHS 1425 1:22.40Anuszewski, Alyssa D

41.34 41.06

ACC-MA26 1:26.17Walkosak, Ciana

41.62 44.55

Spartans 1427 1:28.31Cherinka, Elizabeth

42.50 45.81

ACC-MA28 1:29.56Haring, Gabrielle

43.15 46.41

Hornets-MA 1529 1:46.62Setzer, Kamryn P

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

CCC: 53.11 Patrick McAllister12/5/2015

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Hornets-MA 181 53.59Carr, Ethan H

25.97 27.62

NAZ2 55.71Nesbitt, Blake

26.75 28.96

NAZ3 56.95Holt, Logan

27.63 29.32

HH-MA 164 57.31Scully, John R

27.92 29.39

Hornets-MA 175 57.67Yerger, Jason M

28.09 29.58

NAZ6 58.25Laslo, Gabe

28.03 30.22

Freedom-MA 167 59.34Burnette, Colin M

28.56 30.78

Parkland-MA 148 59.43Zhang, James

29.55 29.88

Spartans 179 1:00.03Volynets, Ivan

28.97 31.06

HH-MA10 1:00.39Stephens, Pearce

28.89 31.50

Hornets-MA 1511 1:01.62Kuzdzal, Patrick P

29.25 32.37

ACC-MA12 1:01.96Waldron, Andrew

30.27 31.69

NAZ13 1:01.98Fitzgerald, Dylan

30.94 31.04

Parkland-MA 1714 1:02.82Kucharczuk, Adam j

30.23 32.59

Hornets-MA 1615 1:03.92Connolly, Cole P

31.75 32.17

HH-MA 1516 1:03.94Thron, Eric

30.94 33.00

Parkland-MA 1517 1:04.13Maymon, Noam

30.96 33.17

Spartans18 1:05.09Frederick, JD

30.83 34.26

Hornets-MA 1419 1:05.36Germano, Gio
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Results - Timed-Finals

(Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Spartans20 1:05.48Johnson, Aidan

30.95 34.53

ACC-MA21 1:08.27Galassi, Joseph

32.67 35.60

Spartans 1722 1:08.58Wilbur, Dillon

33.68 34.90

HH-MA 1423 1:08.79Lawler, Jack

33.68 35.11

Freedom-MA 1524 1:09.83Fresoli, Dominic

33.14 36.69

Spartans 1725 1:10.23Sites, David

34.50 35.73

GMHS 1726 1:11.32Shaub, Aaron I

Spartans27 1:12.93Thomas, Joseph

35.61 37.32

GMHS 1528 1:13.58Hassler, Aidan

35.79 37.79

ACC-MA*29 1:17.38Zukowski, Tomasz

37.45 39.93

Spartans 17*29 1:17.38Spinelli, Anthony

GMHS 1431 1:17.70Bachman, Sean G

38.92 38.78

ACC-MA32 1:25.65Cardiges, John

Freedom-MA 1533 1:26.56Chand, Paras

Spartans34 1:34.44Durrani, Ahmed

44.53 49.91

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

CCC: 1:07.99 Alison Lin12/5/2015

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Spartans 171 1:06.62Ivanitch, Alexis

31.22 35.40

Parkland-MA 172 1:07.08Sicinski, Megan M

31.55 35.53

Parkland-MA 173 1:08.88Sicinski, Courtney A

32.54 36.34

Hornets-MA 174 1:10.59Garton, Lydia P

33.16 37.43

NAZ5 1:11.46Roesch, Raquelle

33.18 38.28

GMHS 156 1:13.34Renninger, Kristina R

34.71 38.63

GMHS 177 1:14.60Tice, Eva N

34.42 40.18

HH-MA 178 1:15.13Moore, Katie

35.14 39.99

Hornets-MA 149 1:15.53Shuryn, Lexi N

35.20 40.33

HH-MA 1510 1:15.63Gutekunst, Jessica

35.49 40.14

HH-MA 1611 1:15.76Joyce, Cierra

36.01 39.75

NAZ12 1:15.91McBride, Coral

35.98 39.93

HH-MA 1513 1:16.33Fisher, Sheila

35.67 40.66

ACC-MA14 1:19.50Molnar, Mia

36.89 42.61

NAZ 1815 1:19.56Miller, Natalie

37.47 42.09

ACC-MA16 1:19.97Cunningham, Marin

37.29 42.68

ACC-MA17 1:20.07Janis, Emeline

37.92 42.15

Hornets-MA 1618 1:20.39Champagne, Maggie M

36.50 43.89

ACC-MA19 1:23.25Manley, Alexandra

39.05 44.20

NAZ20 1:23.82Zuluaga, Emily

39.68 44.14

GMHS 1521 1:24.57Freytiz, JuJu C

40.43 44.14

Parkland-MA 1422 1:24.81Rane, Shefalee S

40.35 44.46

Freedom-MA 1423 1:25.49Smith, Hallie

39.71 45.78

Spartans 1724 1:26.40Vivanco, Natalia

40.53 45.87

Spartans25 1:27.67Schiaretta, Tia

41.01 46.66

Spartans26 1:29.05James, Megan

42.15 46.90

GMHS 1527 1:29.55Braid, Dorothy M

41.13 48.42

Hornets-MA 1728 1:29.72McPhillips, Kate F

42.48 47.24

Spartans29 1:32.08Gunkle, Amanda

42.25 49.83

Freedom-MA 1730 2:14.36Pastir, Katelyn M

59.39 1:14.97

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

CCC: 1:03.12 Andy Thomas12/5/2015

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NAZ1 1:03.82Huleatt, Peter

29.67 34.15

Spartans 162 1:03.83Rosencrans, Zac

29.37 34.46

GMHS 173 1:05.15Valent, Michael S

30.35 34.80

NAZ4 1:05.36Gladstone, Peter

30.68 34.68

HH-MA 165 1:05.81McPoyle, Andrew

30.75 35.06

Hornets-MA 156 1:05.91Kocon, Cooper

31.06 34.85

Spartans7 1:05.92Johnson, Andrew

31.61 34.31

HH-MA 188 1:06.65McPoyle, Chris

31.65 35.00

Hornets-MA 159 1:06.69Bova, Evan G

31.34 35.35

ACC-MA10 1:07.27Li, Charlie

31.37 35.90
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Results - Timed-Finals

(Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Parkland-MA 1811 1:07.49Maymon, Bar

31.56 35.93

Hornets-MA 1712 1:07.51Luey, Nathan A

31.88 35.63

HH-MA 1613 1:07.93Nogowski, Ben

32.10 35.83

HH-MA 1614 1:08.18Eimer, Conner

31.64 36.54

Spartans15 1:08.70McGlone, William

32.76 35.94

Parkland-MA 1716 1:09.22Villano, Charles P

32.60 36.62

NAZ17 1:09.94Peterson, Seth

32.62 37.32

ACC-MA18 1:13.75Johnston, Toby

34.15 39.60

Parkland-MA 1619 1:14.48Webb, Sidney T

34.50 39.98

ACC-MA20 1:15.11Chlevbove, Daniel

34.47 40.64

Spartans21 1:15.80Parr, Brandynn

35.73 40.07

Hornets-MA 1622 1:17.68Young, Jake G

36.20 41.48

ACC-MA23 1:18.17Stevens, Philip

36.69 41.48

Spartans24 1:18.97Holland, Ryland

36.15 42.82

Freedom-MA 1525 1:19.14Shah, Sahil

37.41 41.73

Freedom-MA 1526 1:20.40Franges, Jared X

38.00 42.40

NAZ27 1:22.29Machado, Joel

38.57 43.72

Spartans 1528 1:23.97Zawatski, Jared

38.93 45.04

GMHS 1529 1:25.89Smith, David A

40.05 45.84

Spartans 1630 1:27.54DeCosmo, James

40.91 46.63

Freedom-MA 1531 1:28.35Singh, Nick

40.75 47.60

 
Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCC: 3:39.81 EMMAUS HS SWIMMING & DIVING12/5/2015

K Champagne, C Young, A Heilenman, C Gravereaux

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:39.64GMHS

1) Enriquez, Ava E 16 2) Brown, Rebecca M 16

3) Hubric, Courtney L 15 4) Steckiel, Emma J 14

26.29 54.78 26.28 55.46

26.16 56.76 25.06 52.64

A2 3:46.42Hornets-MA

1) Gravereaux, Chelsea H 15 2) Heilenman, Abby L 15

3) King, Reilly A 15 4) Decker, Marissa C 17

26.01 54.08 26.99 56.38

27.13 57.08 27.76 58.88

A3 3:51.09Parkland-MA

1) Sheridan, Zoe R 16 2) Nesland, Nicole R 17

3) Sheridan, Abigail K 16 4) Sicinski, Courtney A 17

27.43 57.12 27.94 58.44

27.89 59.09 26.80 56.44

B4 3:54.11GMHS

1) Renninger, Kristina R 15 2) Johnson, Rachel C 16

3) Gollub, Neena L 18 4) Hubric, Camryn E 15

27.62 58.70 27.43 57.51

28.00 1:00.51 27.30 57.39

A5 3:54.27NAZ

1) Palochik, Victoria 17 2) Roesch, Raquelle

3) Wasson, Hannah 4) Wong, Erika

26.33 55.20 26.41 54.80

1:05.42 1:32.83 31.44

B6 4:05.73Hornets-MA

1) Harvey, Kelly L 17 2) Nelson, Caroline A 15

3) Yerger, Jordyn M 15 4) Champagne, Maggie M 16

29.22 1:00.45 28.81 1:01.00

29.38 1:02.02 28.89 1:02.26

A7 4:07.46Spartans

1) Burns, Angela 2) Cesanek, Nicole

3) Cocozza, Lauren 4) Talecki, Samantha

29.80 1:02.24 30.06 1:04.39

29.44 1:02.06 27.78 58.77

C8 4:11.01GMHS

1) Bieber, Brianna J 17 2) Gerhard, Emilie L 15

3) Progansky, Paige A 14 4) Peticca, Julia E 14

30.94 1:05.30 27.78 59.22

29.91 1:04.16 29.51 1:02.33

B9 4:20.81Parkland-MA

1) Krause, Laurel E 14 2) Colarusso, Kira R 14

3) Zaffiro, Briana K 15 4) Crawford, Julia H 15

30.41 1:02.15 29.79 1:01.60

31.71 1:08.05 33.22 1:09.01

A10 4:21.49ACC-MA

1) O'Neill, Nicole 2) Janis, Emeline

3) Manley, Alexandra 4) Cunningham, Marin

30.81 1:04.05 30.70 1:04.39

30.76 1:05.51 31.54 1:07.54

D11 4:24.27Spartans

1) Kylish, Cortney 2) James, Megan

3) Deutsch, Katia 4) Beltz, Amber

30.76 1:04.57 32.87 1:09.23

30.75 1:05.80 31.16 1:04.67

B12 4:25.40HH-MA

1) Schmitt, Allison 17 2) O'Donnell, Morgan 16

3) Wilson, Elizabeth 14 4) Bozzomo, Olivia 16

31.89 1:06.62 31.05 1:05.05

30.75 1:06.12 32.45 1:07.61
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Results - Timed-Finals

(Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A13 4:25.67HH-MA

1) Scully, Mary Kate 14 2) Ji, Kayla 14

3) Fisher, Sheila 15 4) Guan, Jackie 15

33.95 1:11.74 29.08 1:01.34

30.73 1:05.83 31.29 1:06.76

B14 4:27.17NAZ

1) Laguna, Daniela 2) McBride, Coral

3) Zuluaga, Emily 4) Miller, Natalie 18

32.60 1:09.31 31.04 1:05.08

30.98 1:08.39 30.71 1:04.39

C15 4:31.67Hornets-MA

1) Gould, Elizabeth 15 2) Magditch, McKenna 14

3) Schneider, Kelsey H 16 4) Olszewski, Molly 14

32.81 1:09.56 31.61 1:06.37

31.40 1:05.82 34.00 1:09.92

D16 4:34.18GMHS

1) Yoder, Saige E 16 2) Anuszewski, Alyssa D 14

3) Braid, Dorothy M 15 4) Freytiz, JuJu C 15

30.44 1:04.31 34.44 1:11.63

32.99 1:09.96 33.07 1:08.28

B17 4:34.71Spartans

1) Howser, Emma 2) Adams, Katelyn

3) Keiper, Annalise 4) Hess, Sydney

33.36 1:09.01 32.25 1:07.23

35.32 1:13.25 30.62 1:05.22

C18 4:37.28Spartans

1) Baringer, Lauren 2) Oviedo, Vanessa

3) Gunkle, Amanda 4) Moyer, Sidnee

34.35 1:12.04 31.63 1:07.42

32.72 1:07.52 33.37 1:10.30

C19 4:41.90Parkland-MA

1) Rane, Shefalee S 14 2) Stevenson, Sophie M 15

3) Ceh, Lauren R 14 4) Kern, Kira O 15

34.13 1:09.41 34.09 1:13.04

31.62 1:05.27 34.73 1:14.18

C20 4:41.97HH-MA

1) Pietrzak, Olivia 14 2) Fazio, Anna 14

3) Allison, Jennifer 14 4) Dick, Katie 17

32.94 1:08.49 35.77 1:14.57

31.31 1:05.55 33.53 1:13.36

C21 4:46.94NAZ

1) Gladstone, Rachel 2) Freed, Lauren

3) Arora, Sonal 17 4) Hullur, Yugadi

33.91 1:12.85 32.90 1:10.11

32.41 1:11.19 34.22 1:12.79

B22 4:48.99ACC-MA

1) Haring, Gabrielle 2) Nagle, Bridget

3) Nagle, Molly 4) Santos, Caitlene

34.54 1:13.80 35.82 1:16.91

31.83 1:07.94 32.36 1:10.34

D23 5:10.70NAZ

1) Posa, Alexa 2) Fennell, Nersa

3) Gittleson, Elizabeth 4) Beery, Katelyn

37.67 1:19.65 35.61 1:14.65

38.75 1:22.96 34.93 1:13.44

A24 5:12.08Freedom-MA

1) Smith, Hallie 14 2) Dunn, Sarah Beth

3) Christiansen, Grace 4) Madden, Erin

36.66 1:19.87 41.92 1:31.45

36.47 1:17.28 30.19 1:03.48

D25 5:24.18Parkland-MA

1) Theisen, Olivia V 14 2) Wolff, Emily V 15

3) Sweeney, Anna E 14 4) Enriquez, Ana P 14

33.45 1:15.76 38.14 1:26.53

38.92 1:19.30 39.92 1:22.59

A26 6:01.95Spartans

1) Cherinka, Elizabeth 14 2) Goleach, Zoe 15

3) Sepko, Stephanie 17 4) Rescinti, Isabella 16

37.30 1:19.66 51.01 1:51.17

33.84 1:14.69 43.99 1:36.43

 
Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCC: 3:18.43 EMMAUS HS SWIMMING & DIVING12/5/2015

T Schlechter, C DeJohn, J Yerger, P McAllister

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:21.58HH-MA

1) Sumner, Stuart 16 2) Emig, Luke C 15

3) Scully, John R 16 4) McPoyle, Tim 18

24.65 50.61 23.98 50.13

24.44 50.52 23.54 50.32

A2 3:22.55Hornets-MA

1) Thomas, Ricky J 16 2) Metzger, Devin 14

3) DeJohn, Connor M 17 4) Carr, Ethan H 18

24.53 50.73 24.31 52.46

24.18 50.70 23.28 48.66

A3 3:22.59Spartans

1) Fluegel, Logan J 17 2) Kowalski, Maxim 16

3) Zawatski, Josh 17 4) Volynets, Ivan 17

23.95 50.08 23.84 50.48

24.41 50.75 24.01 51.28

A4 3:30.46NAZ

1) Blair, Drew 17 2) Holt, Logan

3) Laslo, Gabe 4) Nesbitt, Blake

24.46 51.23 25.47 53.71

24.26 52.72 24.98 52.80

A5 3:31.93Spartans

1) Reyes, Kyle 2) Wendling, Matthew

3) Schell, Will 4) Klar-Chaudhuri, Raahi

25.77 54.15 25.75 55.89

23.73 51.35 23.76 50.54

A6 3:33.10Parkland-MA

1) Kim, Hyunbin 18 2) Maymon, Noam 15

3) Kucharczuk, Adam j 17 4) Engler, Mathew R 17

24.71 51.74 26.85 57.97

25.06 53.16 23.65 50.23

A7 3:33.33Freedom-MA

1) Seitz, Brian J 17 2) Watlington, Troy W 17

3) Higgins, Tyler M 18 4) Bell, Al J 15

25.36 52.50 26.73 56.21

26.42 54.67 23.78 49.95
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Results - Timed-Finals

(Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B8 3:40.01Hornets-MA

1) Sharp, Jack R 14 2) Kocon, Colby J 17

3) Brennan, Michael E 16 4) Kuzdzal, Patrick P 15

26.22 54.45 25.46 54.66

25.74 54.49 26.24 56.41

B9 3:42.66HH-MA

1) Mignogna, Zack 14 2) Stephens, Pearce

3) McCormick, Matt 17 4) Hammer, Matt 17

26.00 54.91 26.28 55.46

27.47 57.22 26.14 55.07

B10 3:43.72Spartans

1) Gunkle, Spencer 2) Rittenhouse, Logan

3) Johnson, Aidan 4) Munoz, Caleb

25.62 54.80 28.23 59.42

26.31 56.20 25.37 53.30

B11 3:44.64NAZ

1) Alvino, Brendan 2) Hooper, Shane 17

3) Keller, Matt 4) Peterson, Seth

27.21 56.08 25.96 55.91

27.70 56.96 26.58 55.69

A12 3:48.54ACC-MA

1) Waldron, Andrew 2) Johnson, Andrew

3) Burda, Justin 4) Chlevbove, Daniel

26.53 55.93 28.17 59.62

26.03 54.25 27.38 58.74

A13 3:50.86GMHS

1) Mangan, Tim P 16 2) Novotny, Jake C 16

3) Relkin, Matthew P 18 4) Brown, Matthew G 15

27.97 58.02 26.90 56.94

27.76 58.44 26.70 57.46

D14 3:52.70Hornets-MA

1) Petre, Paul 14 2) Germano, Gio 14

3) Bower, Darren 15 4) Durrwachter, Kyle 14

27.05 56.75 28.96 1:01.18

26.95 56.48 27.17 58.29

B15 3:54.27Freedom-MA

1) Runco, Jack D 16 2) Fresoli, Dominic 15

3) Smith, Spencer T 17 4) Burnette, Colin M 16

27.66 58.30 29.17 1:01.18

28.48 1:00.40 25.94 54.39

C16 3:57.50Hornets-MA

1) Norelli, Charlie C 17 2) Apostolico, Chad L 15

3) Connolly, Cole P 16 4) Isom, Preston D 16

28.16 58.62 27.90 59.29

26.44 56.58 29.65 1:03.01

B17 4:10.78ACC-MA

1) Johnston, Toby 2) Daley, Christopher

3) Shucauage, Shane 4) Stevens, Harison

28.91 1:01.42 29.54 1:02.49

30.84 1:06.30 28.61 1:00.57

C18 4:10.80HH-MA

1) Guiliani, Nick 15 2) Bauman, Brian m 15

3) Watkins, Tom 18 4) Flagler, Andrew 14

29.67 1:01.30 30.38 1:02.79

32.51 1:09.37 26.93 57.34

B19 4:11.49Spartans

1) DeCosmo, James 16 2) Leon Parra, Alvaro 16

3) Latoski, Eric 18 4) Whibley, Zack 16

30.04 1:03.38 29.31 1:00.81

29.93 1:04.10 30.33 1:03.20

C20 4:22.38Spartans

1) Publicover, Kevin 2) Durrani, Ahmed

3) Holland, Ryland 4) Parr, Brandynn

30.00 1:02.29 34.39 1:13.32

28.74 1:02.91 30.06 1:03.86

C21 4:24.25ACC-MA

1) Stevens, Philip 2) Cardiges, John

3) Zukowski, Tomasz 4) Horn, Chris

29.59 1:02.72 32.13 1:10.85

27.34 1:00.52 32.77 1:10.16

C22 4:40.34Freedom-MA

1) Chand, Paras 15 2) Higgins, Shawn

3) Singh, Nick 15 4) Shah, Sahil 15

32.63 1:07.51 33.64


